NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com December 20, 2017 11:46 AM CDR4 Page 1 of 2
CDR4
4” Commercial LED Downlight Retrofit
5.51”
3.
18
”

2779
1389
Ordering Information
Series Wattage CCT Reflector
CDR4 14W 35K (3500 K)* SN (Satin)
27W 40K (4000 K)*
Example: CDR4-14W-35K-SN
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
CDR4-14W-UNV-35K 1005 14.1 71.3
CDR4-14W-UNV-40K 1021 14.1 72.4
CDR4-27W-UNV-35K 1935 27.1 71.4
CDR4-27W-UNV-40K 1965 27.1 72.5
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P